Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charisse Charlton - (719806) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.09
31.34
31.49
31.50
31.50
31.56
31.63
31.65
31.67
31.73
31.90
31.95
32.55
32.56
32.59
32.68
32.76
33.26
34.33

35.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.67
31.73

31.65
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

401
391
386
385
385
383
380
380
379
377
371
369
349
349
348
345
342
327
297
273

WA Pts
379
377

380

Round

m I I I I I I I I

I I I T

Round

F

Date

06/04/14
21/04/13
04/11/12
16/06/12
27/04/14
22/04/12
13/01/13
02/11/14
25/10/15
27/09/15
03/11/13
28/09/14
03/07/11
06/11/11
12/11/11
18/06/11
10/04/11
24/10/10
04/07/10
24/04/10

Date
25/10/15
27/09/15
02/11/14

Meet

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open

York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

Retford Early Bird

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015
York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014
Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet
Scarborough Ridings League Championships
Scarborough 15th Annual A & B Graded Meet
South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet

Harrogate Junior Open Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Open Meet

Harrogate A&B Grade Meet

Meet

Retford Early Bird
Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

Venue

Hull
Harrogate
York
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Hull
Retford
Beverley
Hull
Beverley
Hull

Hull
Beverley
Scarborough
Hebburn
Harrogate
Hull

Harrogate

Venue

Retford
Beverley

Hull

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

Scarborough
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

Club Swam Under

Scarborough

Level

Level
3

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.95
31.50
31.09
31.90
31.34
31.63
31.49
31.50
31.56
32.59
32.56
32.55
32.68
32.76
33.26
34.33
35.34

Copyright 2024

369

401
371
391
380
386
385
383
348
349
349
345

327
297
273

I I T T T I I T

I I T T

28/09/14
27/04/14
06/04/14
03/11/13
21/04/13
13/01/13
04/11/12
16/06/12
22/04/12
12/11/11
06/11/11
03/07/11
18/06/11
10/04/11
24/10/10
04/07/10
24/04/10

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014
Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet
Scarborough Ridings League Championships
York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet
Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet
Scarborough 15th Annual A & B Graded Meet
South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet
Harrogate Junior Open Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Open Meet

Harrogate A&B Grade Meet

Beverley
Harrogate
Hull

Hull
Harrogate
Harrogate
York
Harrogate
Harrogate
Beverley
Hull

Hull
Scarborough
Hebburn
Harrogate
Hull

Harrogate

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

Page 2/2
3

w W W W w

w

L= O B @ ]

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



