Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charisse Charlton - (719806) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.09	401	Н	06/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	York City	3
31.34	391	Н	21/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	York City	3
31.49	386	Н	04/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	York City	3
31.50	385	Н	16/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	York City	3
31.50	385	Н	27/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	York City	3
31.56	383	Н	22/04/12	Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	York City	3
31.63	380	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	York City	3
31.65	380	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
31.67	379	F	25/10/15	Retford Early Bird	Retford		3
31.73	377		27/09/15	Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015	Beverley	Scarborough	3
31.90	371	Н	03/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	York City	3
31.95	369		28/09/14	Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014	Beverley	York City	3
32.55	349	Н	03/07/11	Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet	Hull	York City	3
32.56	349	Н	06/11/11	York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet	Hull	York City	3
32.59	348		12/11/11	Scarborough Ridings League Championships	Beverley	York City	4
32.68	345		18/06/11	Scarborough 15th Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	York City	4
32.76	342	Н	10/04/11	South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet	Hebburn	York City	4
33.26	327	Н	24/10/10	Harrogate Junior Open Meet	Harrogate	York City	2
34.33	297	Н	04/07/10	Kingston Upon Hull Open Meet	Hull	York City	3
35.34	273	Н	24/04/10	Harrogate A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	York City	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.67	379	F	25/10/15	Retford Early Bird	Retford		3
31.73	377		27/09/15	Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015	Beverley	Scarborough	3
31.65 Copyright 202	380 4	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull	Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
31.95	369		28/09/14	Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014	Beverley	York City	3
31.50	385	Н	27/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	York City	3
31.09	401	Н	06/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	York City	3
31.90	371	Н	03/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	York City	3
31.34	391	Н	21/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	York City	3
31.63	380	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	York City	3
31.49	386	Н	04/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	York City	3
31.50	385	Н	16/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	York City	3
31.56	383	Н	22/04/12	Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	York City	3
32.59	348		12/11/11	Scarborough Ridings League Championships	Beverley	York City	4
32.56	349	Н	06/11/11	York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet	Hull	York City	3
32.55	349	Н	03/07/11	Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet	Hull	York City	3
32.68	345		18/06/11	Scarborough 15th Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	York City	4
32.76	342	Н	10/04/11	South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet	Hebburn	York City	4
33.26	327	Н	24/10/10	Harrogate Junior Open Meet	Harrogate	York City	2
34.33	297	Н	04/07/10	Kingston Upon Hull Open Meet	Hull	York City	3
35.34	273	Н	24/04/10	Harrogate A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	York City	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS